

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING, MILLING, WIDENING & SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
VARIOUS

				BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING COMPANY, INC.			
				ROCKY MOUNT, NC	LILLINGTON, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		151000.00		198000.00
0002	0255000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	7,641 TON	15.65	119581.65	23.50	179563.50
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	32.66 SMI	1400.00	45724.00	2896.00	94583.36
0004	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1½" MILLING	29,318 SY	2.98	87367.64	3.50	102613.00
0005	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** 0" TO 1.5" MILLING	1,483 SY	6.45	9565.35	17.35	25730.05
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,337 SY	18.51	24747.87	20.00	26740.00
0007	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	2,329 TON	60.00	139740.00	59.85	139390.65
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	5,227 TON	42.80	223715.60	42.77	223558.79
0009	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	17,233 TON	42.35	729817.55	45.79	789099.07
0010	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	7,985 TON	41.30	329780.50	46.86	374177.10
0011	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,969 TON	380.00	748220.00	425.00	836825.00
0012	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	29 EA	1050.00	30450.00	1050.00	30450.00
0013	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	21 EA	1085.00	22785.00	1050.00	22050.00
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	3,046 SF	6.65	20255.90	6.65	20255.90
0015	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		34470.00		61100.00
0016	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	184,893 LF	0.57	105389.01	0.57	105389.01
0017	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	183,496 LF	0.67	122942.32	0.67	122942.32
0018	4687000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"240	470 LF	2.00	940.00	2.00	940.00
0019	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	2,370 LF	3.00	7110.00	3.00	7110.00
0020	4697000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	460 LF	3.00	1380.00	3.00	1380.00
0021	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	2,340 LF	3.50	8190.00	3.50	8190.00
0022	4705000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 120MILS	1,260 LF	4.00	5040.00	4.00	5040.00
0023	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	2,198 LF	7.00	15386.00	7.00	15386.00
0024	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	58 EA	95.00	5510.00	95.00	5510.00
0025	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	119 EA	110.00	13090.00	110.00	13090.00
0026	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	219,778 LF	0.12	26373.36	0.12	26373.36
0027	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	150 LF	0.45	67.50	0.45	67.50
0028	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	1,649 EA	4.25	7008.25	4.25	7008.25
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	3035647.50	TOTAL	3442562.86
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	3035647.50	SUB-TOTAL	3442562.86
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL				
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY				1		3035647.50		
JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING COMPANY, INC.				2		3442562.86		